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2023 NE ABF Last Chance - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results
 
Mixed 11&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Bauman, Abby M1 10:33.90

28.33 30.61 31.7331.41

31.56 31.64 31.60 32.00

31.98 32.11 32.13 32.46

32.60 32.40 32.04 32.40

32.25 31.87 31.72 31.06

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S2 10:54.09

28.72 31.54 32.9332.75

32.86 32.71 33.00 32.74

32.86 32.95 32.91 32.70

32.84 33.14 33.29 33.27

33.66 33.79 33.25 32.18

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D3 10:56.53

28.82 31.45 32.4832.17

33.03 32.91 33.44 33.02

33.02 33.34 33.14 33.37

33.41 33.54 33.52 33.43

33.68 33.45 33.05 32.26

 
Mixed 11&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R1 17:13.51

27.88 30.43 30.9331.14

30.97 31.42 30.88 30.78

30.83 31.24 30.93 30.80

31.00 31.40 31.82 31.63

31.71 31.39 31.71 31.65

31.77 31.46 31.47 31.85

32.04 31.99 32.22 31.81

31.93 32.04 31.88 31.12

31.39

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N2 17:34.45

30.30 31.63 32.1032.07

31.86 31.80 31.90 31.93

31.78 31.61 31.86 32.25

31.82 31.89 31.85 31.69

31.85 31.45 31.86 31.78

32.11 32.20 31.99 32.13

32.78 32.34 32.59 32.53

32.23 32.33 32.08 32.61

31.25

ABF-NE 13Henderson, Eric D3 18:29.88

31.30 33.69 34.4134.15

34.32 33.81 33.62 34.09

34.15 33.32 33.90 33.77

33.76 33.67 33.72 33.38

33.19 33.73 33.40 33.19

33.53 33.38 34.42 34.02

34.17 33.73 33.78 33.73

33.75 33.95 33.81 33.47

31.57

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A4 19:19.52

32.76 34.68 34.4334.65

34.45 34.53 34.52 34.72

34.82 35.09 35.23 34.68

35.37 35.27 35.29 35.35

34.91 35.46 35.20 35.36

35.16 35.81 35.21 35.50

35.42 36.15 35.46 35.62

35.63 35.92 35.73 35.97

35.17

ABF-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A5 20:43.83

31.60 34.80 37.1436.26

37.85 37.67 37.48 38.30

38.77 37.58 37.78 37.66

38.58 37.90 38.15 39.62

38.53 38.08 39.12 38.67

38.57 38.56 38.85 38.46

37.60 37.41 38.90 39.60

38.01 37.39 36.78 36.51

35.65

 
Mixed 11&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R1 4:27.92

28.34 32.10 33.0134.18

38.99 39.41 31.26 30.63

ABF-NE 18Wells, Debbie M2 4:39.35

29.89 33.51 34.0133.80

41.61 42.31 32.58 31.64

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy3 4:41.68

29.13 33.86 35.0934.57

41.71 42.79 32.74 31.79

ABF-NE 14Kowalski, Jon A4 4:42.26

29.15 34.00 35.5035.47

43.01 43.60 31.51 30.02

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F5 4:47.53

30.87 35.04 36.8037.32

39.26 40.55 34.46 33.23

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y6 5:07.77

30.69 36.15 38.3037.95

47.74 47.72 35.14 34.08

ABF-NE 14Dickson, Kay I7 5:12.77

32.51 38.60 41.1339.78

45.82 45.06 35.22 34.65

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R8 5:16.48

34.29 41.85 38.3139.12

46.43 46.37 34.73 35.38

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C9 5:58.63

42.49 48.55 43.7644.09

50.99 55.67 37.22 35.86

 
Mixed 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  5Zipagan, Jeanelle M1 21.90

ABF-NE 10Goldshine, Julia E2 28.37

 
Mixed 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G1 17.84

ABF-NE  6Flynn, Sawyer E2 28.42

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Chiappetta, Jackson R1 23.43

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S2 25.08

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D3 25.17

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R4 25.20

ABF-NE 16Harding, Gabby E5 25.55

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy6 26.02

ABF-NE 14Maziarz, Cameron M7 26.23

ABF-NE 13Liang, Eleanor T8 26.49

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y9 26.55

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L10 26.56

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W11 26.62

ABF-NE 14Ritchie, Evan D12 26.64

ABF-NE 13Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet13 26.83

ABF-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M14 27.07

ABF-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C15 28.22

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R16 29.07

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav17 30.42

ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M18 30.84

ABF-NE 12Gupta, Andrej19 31.21

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X20 32.26

ABF-NE 10Hoang, Cayden A21 32.88

ABF-NE 13Ritchie, Rachel B22 32.98

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G23 37.07

ABF-NE 11Ice, Xavier B24 40.10

ABF-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R25 44.05

ABF-NE  9Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Polina M26 46.27

ABF-NE  6Liu, Isabella S27 46.99

ABF-NE  6Flynn, Sawyer E28 1:01.02

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C1 22.95

ABF-NE 14Kowalski, Jon A2 24.47

ABF-NE 16Harding, Gabby E3 25.25

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S4 25.33

ABF-NE 14Bentahar, Amine5 26.10

ABF-NE 14Maziarz, Cameron M6 26.21

ABF-NE 13van Noordwyk, Ethan W7 26.27

ABF-NE 14Ritchie, Evan D8 26.28

ABF-NE 12Parent, Natalie N9 26.82

ABF-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M10 26.99

ABF-NE 12Hong, Tyler C11 27.08

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K12 28.21

ABF-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C13 28.75

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C14 28.91

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M15 29.33

ABF-NE 10Haag, Miles A16 29.49

ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M17 30.03

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C18 31.60
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Results
(Mixed 50 Yard Free)

ABF-NE 10Strebel, Sawyer M19 32.68

ABF-NE 13Ritchie, Rachel B20 32.97

ABF-NE 10Hoang, Cayden A21 33.33

ABF-NE 13Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Emma A22 34.92

ABF-NE 11Hussain, Aaira23 37.12

ABF-NE 12Emond, Abby J24 37.42

ABF-NE  6Liu, Isabella S25 42.62

ABF-NE  9Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Polina M26 48.45

ABF-NE 10Maziarz, Caroline M27 48.88

ABF-NE  5Zipagan, Jeanelle M28 53.53

ABF-NE 10Nasti, Kai K29 53.87

ABF-NE  7Nasti, Soren T30 55.17

ABF-NE 10Goldshine, Julia E31 1:08.51

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L1 26.32

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 16Stevenson, Herrick W1 22.42

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M2 24.59

ABF-NE 13Liang, Eleanor T3 26.28

ABF-NE 14Maziarz, Cameron M4 26.50

ABF-NE 13Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet5 26.63

ABF-NE 14Hoang, Logan I6 26.68

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L7 26.77

ABF-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M8 26.97

ABF-NE 14Ritchie, Evan D9 27.25

ABF-NE 16Boino, Nora K10 28.01

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K11 28.18

ABF-NE 14Dickson, Kay I12 28.22

ABF-NE 12Robak, Karolina D13 28.23

ABF-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R14 30.26

ABF-NE  9Laporte, Matthew D15 30.51

ABF-NE 12Gupta, Andrej16 30.81

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav17 31.57

ABF-NE 10Strebel, Sawyer M18 32.02

ABF-NE 11Pio, Seth J19 32.37

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X20 32.38

ABF-NE 12Trehan, Arush21 32.44

ABF-NE 13Ritchie, Rachel B22 33.88

ABF-NE 10Nastase, Alexandra23 34.79

ABF-NE 14Howard, Graham S24 35.04

ABF-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R25 37.63

ABF-NE 13Nastase, Anna-Maria26 38.68

ABF-NE  6Liu, Isabella S27 40.78

ABF-NE  7Howard, Drew S28 47.84

ABF-NE  7Liu-Korovkine, Angela29 49.26

ABF-NE 10Lin, Jasmine Q30 55.16

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 52.90

25.50 27.40

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D2 53.40

25.67 27.73

ABF-NE 16Harding, Gabby E3 53.78

25.90 27.88

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S4 54.87

26.33 28.54

ABF-NE 13van Noordwyk, Ethan W5 56.07

26.07 30.00

ABF-NE 14Bentahar, Amine6 56.53

27.35 29.18

ABF-NE 13Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet7 57.15

27.70 29.45

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y8 57.67

27.38 30.29

ABF-NE 12Hong, Tyler C9 57.71

27.92 29.79

ABF-NE 14Ritchie, Evan D10 59.63

28.09 31.54

ABF-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C11 1:00.39

29.06 31.33

ABF-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M12 1:00.41

28.27 32.14

ABF-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A13 1:01.72

29.90 31.82

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C14 1:01.79

29.75 32.04

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R15 1:02.28

29.85 32.43

ABF-NE 10Hong, Kira Y16 1:02.83

29.98 32.85

ABF-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J17 1:03.40

30.71 32.69

ABF-NE 11Pio, Seth J18 1:09.82

34.22 35.60

ABF-NE 10Hoang, Cayden A19 1:10.85

34.23 36.62

ABF-NE 10Fu, Xinger20 1:30.42

42.30 48.12

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C1 50.07

24.14 25.93

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M2 52.31

24.65 27.66

ABF-NE 16Harding, Gabby E3 54.04

26.08 27.96

ABF-NE 13Walden, Leah A4 57.44

27.56 29.88

ABF-NE 12Hong, Tyler C5 59.18

28.59 30.59

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K6 59.26

28.47 30.79

ABF-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M7 1:00.11

28.53 31.58

ABF-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C8 1:00.28

29.21 31.07

ABF-NE 14Dickson, Kay I9 1:00.66

29.12 31.54

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C10 1:02.57

30.16 32.41

ABF-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J11 1:04.69

30.70 33.99

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav12 1:06.24

31.52 34.72

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X13 1:11.14

33.34 37.80

ABF-NE 10Strebel, Sawyer M14 1:11.61

34.38 37.23

ABF-NE 11Doherty, Lux J15 1:14.37

34.86 39.51

ABF-NE 13Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Emma A16 1:21.50

39.12 42.38

ABF-NE 11Ice, Xavier B17 1:38.05

ABF-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R18 1:39.59

47.93 51.66

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 16Stevenson, Herrick W1 48.05

23.15 24.90

ABF-NE 16Harding, Gabby E2 53.52

26.01 27.51

ABF-NE 13Henderson, Eric D3 56.51

27.53 28.98

ABF-NE 13Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet4 56.56

27.36 29.20

ABF-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M5 59.67

28.70 30.97

ABF-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C6 1:00.04

29.01 31.03

ABF-NE 12Robak, Karolina D7 1:01.27

29.30 31.97

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C8 1:01.33

29.43 31.90

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav9 1:04.78

16.37 48.41

ABF-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J10 1:05.22

30.79 34.43

ABF-NE 12Gupta, Andrej11 1:05.56

31.49 34.07

ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M12 1:07.40

31.07 36.33

ABF-NE 12Trehan, Arush13 1:15.29

36.40 38.89

ABF-NE  6Liu, Isabella S14 1:38.42

45.53 52.89

ABF-NE  7Liu-Korovkine, Angela15 1:48.64

51.28 57.36

ABF-NE  7Howard, Drew S16 1:49.79

51.52 58.27
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Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Harding, Gabby E1 53.01

25.69 27.32

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 1:57.61

26.99 29.84 30.7030.08

ABF-NE 14Ritchie, Evan D2 2:08.41

29.04 1:39.37

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M3 2:08.43

30.21 32.66 32.3733.19

ABF-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C4 2:15.07

30.47 1:44.60

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C5 2:16.60

31.39 1:45.21

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C1 1:49.08

25.35 27.36 28.1728.20

ABF-NE 16Harding, Gabby E2 2:00.28

27.93 30.31 30.9831.06

ABF-NE 12Parent, Natalie N3 2:03.43

28.02 30.92 32.0332.46

ABF-NE 14Ritchie, Evan D4 2:08.37

29.66 32.78 32.0933.84

ABF-NE 12Hong, Tyler C5 2:08.55

29.80 32.42 32.6933.64

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R6 2:13.70

31.67 34.15 33.5334.35

ABF-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A7 2:18.82

31.07 35.32 35.7436.69

ABF-NE 12Gupta, Andrej8 2:19.07

32.44 34.58 36.1035.95

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C9 2:21.41

33.07 36.27 35.3136.76

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C1 1:48.47

24.57 27.46 28.1728.27

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D2 1:59.63

27.23 30.61 30.4031.39

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy3 1:59.68

27.94 29.87 31.3530.52

ABF-NE 16Bauman, Abby M4 2:02.73

28.18 30.52 31.9332.10

ABF-NE 12Parent, Natalie N5 2:04.52

27.93 31.38 32.3332.88

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M6 2:07.13

30.08 32.27 32.0732.71

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K7 2:10.49

29.70 32.68 34.1633.95

ABF-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C8 2:10.77

30.07 33.40 33.7133.59

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C9 2:12.29

30.58 34.03 33.1734.51

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R10 2:14.02

30.64 34.37 34.3734.64

ABF-NE 12Robak, Karolina D11 2:15.47

30.09 34.07 35.5835.73

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A12 2:27.38

34.14 37.19 37.0239.03

ABF-NE 13Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Emma A13 2:53.82

37.56 43.85 46.1746.24

ABF-NE  9Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Polina M14 3:45.42

47.45 55.88 2:02.09

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M1 2:06.23

UNAT 12Schmidt, Brenden D2 2:15.09

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N1 5:16.26

28.65 30.67 31.8731.44

32.31 32.85 32.26 32.55

32.10 31.56

ABF-NE 10Hong, Kira Y2 6:22.29

32.18 38.55 40.3139.79

39.00 40.65 40.89 38.00

37.51 35.41

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C1 4:57.50

25.01 28.58 29.3029.41

30.42 30.66 31.24 31.29

31.49 30.10

ABF-NE 13Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet2 5:13.90

28.79 30.86 31.5831.49

31.68 32.27 32.05 32.16

31.91 31.11

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W3 5:19.89

28.54 31.49 32.2132.42

32.26 32.75 32.76 32.79

32.52 32.15

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M4 5:22.74

29.74 31.86 32.4832.15

32.58 32.90 33.34 33.15

32.65 31.89

ABF-NE 12Parent, Natalie N5 5:22.88

28.30 31.51 32.8132.64

32.82 33.13 33.39 33.42

32.67 32.19

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K6 5:37.15

29.31 32.24 34.1633.54

34.39 34.50 34.79 34.99

34.85 34.38

ABF-NE 12Robak, Karolina D7 6:00.17

31.83 35.71 37.0836.91

37.03 36.37 37.10 36.25

36.88 35.01

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav8 6:11.64

1:09.02 37.41 37.8637.75

38.26 38.06

37.87 36.62

ABF-NE 11Pio, Seth J9 6:18.34

33.47 38.49 38.9139.09

39.10 39.06 38.89 38.89

36.93 35.51

ABF-NE 12Gupta, Andrej10 6:20.12

33.49 37.13 38.5537.43

38.09 39.49 39.95 39.48

39.13 37.38

UNAT 12Schmidt, Brenden D11 6:22.40

30.64 34.16 34.9535.34

52.19 39.40 39.78 40.00

38.88 37.06

ABF-NE 11Doherty, Lux J12 7:17.72

34.99 41.91 44.9444.49

44.28 45.31 46.52 46.58

44.06 44.64

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R1 5:44.11

33.27 33.86 34.7133.60

34.75 35.09 35.34 34.95

34.50 34.04

ABF-NE 11Pio, Seth J2 6:22.75

33.64 38.31 39.0339.51

39.58 38.72 39.22 38.97

38.95 36.82

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W1 5:19.73

29.34 32.12 32.2732.43

32.17 32.26 32.35 32.38

32.42 31.99

ABF-NE 13Henderson, Eric D2 5:23.29

30.40 32.45 32.7832.39

32.74 32.82 32.75 32.75

32.81 31.40

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L3 5:31.17

29.46 31.88 32.5032.49

32.50 33.38 34.16 34.92

35.29 34.59

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A4 5:36.67

31.40 33.26 34.1033.73

34.16 34.02 34.22 34.10

34.40 33.28

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R1 5:06.50
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(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N2 5:16.09

ABF-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A3 6:07.45

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L1 11:23.08

29.57 32.06 33.2933.23

33.25 33.62 34.14 33.89

34.59 34.94 35.35 35.01

34.85 35.47 34.90 35.34

35.47 35.40 34.54 34.17

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R2 11:40.83

33.99 34.29 35.4334.79

34.46 34.63 35.19 35.69

35.41 36.18 33.88 35.61

34.51 35.57 35.55 35.48

35.71 36.03 33.82 34.61

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M1 9:52.14

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R2 10:20.54

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N3 10:35.28

ABF-NE 13Henderson, Eric D4 11:12.57

ABF-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A5 12:31.54

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M1 16:28.23

26.34 29.47 30.4330.13

29.79 29.65 29.84 29.45

29.44 29.33 29.92 30.20

29.69 29.48 30.21 29.86

30.64 29.64 29.89 28.74

33.08 30.73 30.53 30.56

30.54 30.73 30.43 30.80

30.79 30.16 29.89 29.61

28.24

ABF-NE 16Bauman, Abby M2 17:35.03

29.20 31.19 31.7731.62

31.57 31.71 31.79 32.00

32.01 32.05 32.43 32.23

32.09 32.23 31.96 32.46

32.33 32.05 32.16 31.76

32.32 32.41 32.51 32.21

32.31 32.06 32.44 32.48

32.37 32.18 32.29 31.94

30.90

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N3 17:42.82

29.12 30.91 31.9431.54

31.94 32.01 32.08 32.07

32.25 32.23 32.22 32.31

32.69 32.26 32.19 32.38

32.71 32.30 32.28 32.60

32.36 32.61 32.61 32.66

32.41 32.56 32.53 32.44

32.64 32.51 32.96 32.62

31.88

ABF-NE 16MacDonald, Addison L4 18:57.69

29.14 31.54 33.0732.49

33.50 34.18 34.14 34.68

34.04 34.49 36.03 35.30

35.41 35.21 33.87 34.99

34.96 34.97 35.58 35.14

34.95 35.35 35.36 35.48

35.43 35.01 35.17 34.59

35.51 34.37 34.95 34.60

34.19

 
Mixed 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  5Zipagan, Jeanelle M1 25.98

ABF-NE  7Howard, Drew S2 27.50

 
Mixed 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Goldshine, Julia E1 27.56

ABF-NE  7Nasti, Soren T2 28.15

 
Mixed 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  6Flynn, Sawyer E1 26.81

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M1 33.09

ABF-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R2 34.03

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C3 36.55

ABF-NE 11Pio, Seth J4 36.66

ABF-NE 10Qi, Emily X5 37.03

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X6 37.81

ABF-NE 12Trehan, Arush7 38.32

ABF-NE 10Howard, Madeleine S8 39.97

ABF-NE 10Nastase, Alexandra9 43.32

ABF-NE  6Liu, Isabella S10 47.53

ABF-NE  7Liu-Korovkine, Angela11 54.75

ABF-NE 10Lin, Jasmine Q12 55.10

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M1 33.36

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Hong, Kira Y1 33.27

ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M2 34.36

ABF-NE 12Gupta, Andrej3 36.38

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X4 37.80

ABF-NE 10Hoang, Cayden A5 40.84

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G6 46.42

ABF-NE  6Liu, Isabella S7 49.69

ABF-NE  9Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Polina M8 56.70

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Parent, Natalie N1 30.27

ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M2 34.42

ABF-NE 10Haag, Miles A3 35.50

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A4 36.07

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C5 37.92

ABF-NE 10Strebel, Sawyer M6 38.83

ABF-NE 11Doherty, Lux J7 39.63

ABF-NE 10Fu, Xinger8 45.56

ABF-NE 11Ice, Xavier B9 50.90

ABF-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R10 51.56

ABF-NE 10Maziarz, Caroline M11 53.02

ABF-NE 10Nasti, Kai K12 1:00.71

ABF-NE  5Zipagan, Jeanelle M13 1:02.58

ABF-NE 10Goldshine, Julia E--- DQ

ABF-NE  6Liu, Isabella S--- DQ

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S1 58.98

29.25 29.73

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D2 1:03.34

30.91 32.43

ABF-NE 12Parent, Natalie N3 1:03.41

31.06 32.35

ABF-NE 13Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet4 1:03.75

31.61 32.14

ABF-NE 14Hoang, Logan I5 1:05.91

31.65 34.26

ABF-NE 14Maziarz, Cameron M6 1:06.02

32.87 33.15

ABF-NE 14Ritchie, Evan D7 1:07.13

33.21 33.92

ABF-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A8 1:11.22

ABF-NE 10Hong, Kira Y9 1:13.26

34.97 38.29

ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M10 1:16.69

36.79 39.90

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X11 1:23.92

40.61 43.31

ABF-NE 11Doherty, Lux J12 1:26.53

41.99 44.54

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E13 1:33.11

46.43 46.68

ABF-NE 11Ice, Xavier B14 1:47.42

52.19 55.23

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M1 51.52

25.09 26.43
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2023 NE ABF Last Chance - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results
(Mixed 100 Yard Back)

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J2 56.03

27.32 28.71

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L3 1:03.04

30.09 32.95

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F4 1:03.97

31.32 32.65

ABF-NE 16MacDonald, Addison L5 1:04.05

31.77 32.28

ABF-NE 14Ritchie, Evan D6 1:06.53

32.21 34.32

ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M7 1:17.48

37.55 39.93

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C8 1:21.67

40.61 41.06

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X9 1:25.24

41.21 44.03

ABF-NE 10Qi, Emily X10 1:29.19

42.61 46.58

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E11 1:30.92

45.40 45.52

ABF-NE 10Howard, Madeleine S12 1:33.81

ABF-NE 14Howard, Graham S--- DQ

46.34 50.34

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S1 1:00.58

29.67 30.91

ABF-NE 14Bentahar, Amine2 1:03.30

31.25 32.05

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y3 1:04.88

31.16 33.72

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W4 1:05.10

31.49 33.61

ABF-NE 13Henderson, Eric D5 1:05.42

32.17 33.25

ABF-NE 14Ritchie, Evan D6 1:05.91

32.21 33.70

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A7 1:22.04

39.50 42.54

ABF-NE 10Strebel, Sawyer M8 1:22.06

40.27 41.79

ABF-NE 13Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Emma A9 1:36.36

46.06 50.30

ABF-NE 11Hussain, Aaira10 1:48.52

ABF-NE 10Maziarz, Caroline M11 1:50.94

54.75 56.19

ABF-NE 10Fu, Xinger--- DQ

47.47 49.24

ABF-NE 12Emond, Abby J--- DQ

43.70 48.36

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J1 1:58.47

28.03 29.38 30.4630.60

ABF-NE 14Kowalski, Jon A2 2:10.37

30.03 32.72 33.7133.91

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D3 2:13.36

31.21 33.87 33.6634.62

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W4 2:15.15

32.20 33.97 34.5134.47

ABF-NE 11Doherty, Lux J5 2:59.53

41.40 45.67 46.0046.46

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16MacDonald, Addison L1 2:10.54

31.48 32.30 33.7533.01

ABF-NE 16Silvia, Brooke R2 2:17.82

33.01 34.33 35.2235.26

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M3 2:24.58

34.14 36.60 36.6437.20

ABF-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A4 2:28.04

35.56 37.63 36.4238.43

ABF-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C5 2:31.53

35.50 37.47 39.2039.36

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W1 2:13.23

31.95 33.53 33.7234.03

ABF-NE 13Henderson, Eric D2 2:20.14

33.89 35.56 34.8735.82

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A3 2:24.63

35.46 36.29 36.4036.48

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E4 3:09.14

45.00 48.74 46.7248.68

 
Mixed 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  6Flynn, Sawyer E--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y1 34.52

ABF-NE 12Chiappetta, Mollie R2 39.10

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav3 39.29

ABF-NE  6Liu, Isabella S4 1:04.94

ABF-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R1 38.10

ABF-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J2 39.38

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav3 39.66

ABF-NE 12Howard, Luke S4 43.15

ABF-NE 10Qi, Emily X5 46.29

ABF-NE 12Trehan, Arush6 47.20

ABF-NE 10Nastase, Alexandra7 54.65

ABF-NE  6Liu, Isabella S8 59.90

ABF-NE 10Lin, Jasmine Q--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Hoang, Cayden A1 39.01

ABF-NE 12Chiappetta, Mollie R2 39.10

ABF-NE 10Haag, Miles A3 39.99

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C4 42.26

ABF-NE 11Pio, Seth J5 45.23

ABF-NE 12Emond, Abby J6 45.71

ABF-NE 10Fu, Xinger7 50.43

ABF-NE 11Hussain, Aaira8 52.37

ABF-NE 11Ice, Xavier B9 58.68

ABF-NE  6Liu, Isabella S10 1:07.18

ABF-NE 10Goldshine, Julia E11 1:33.58

ABF-NE  7Nasti, Soren T--- DQ

ABF-NE 10Nasti, Kai K--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Chiappetta, Mollie R1 39.09

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C1 1:03.97

30.22 33.75

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J2 1:06.72

32.11 34.61

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R3 1:07.86

31.96 35.90

ABF-NE 16Boino, Nora K4 1:10.19

33.42 36.77

ABF-NE 14Hoang, Logan I5 1:10.45

33.62 36.83

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F6 1:11.36

33.56 37.80

ABF-NE 16Silvia, Brooke R7 1:13.02

34.71 38.31

ABF-NE 13Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet8 1:14.01

35.40 38.61

ABF-NE 12Hong, Tyler C9 1:16.43

36.33 40.10

ABF-NE 14Dickson, Kay I10 1:16.82

36.53 40.29

ABF-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R11 1:23.95

41.66 42.29

ABF-NE 12Robak, Karolina D12 1:25.36

40.09 45.27

ABF-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J13 1:27.81

40.62 47.19

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav14 1:28.53

41.85 46.68

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C15 1:29.28

42.69 46.59

ABF-NE 12Howard, Luke S16 1:30.24

ABF-NE 14Howard, Graham S17 1:34.14

43.56 50.58

ABF-NE 13Nastase, Anna-Maria18 1:35.42

45.16 50.26
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Results
(Mixed 100 Yard Breast)

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E19 1:38.70

47.76 50.94

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F1 1:11.10

33.52 37.58

ABF-NE 13Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet2 1:14.91

36.60 38.31

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L3 1:17.26

36.20 41.06

ABF-NE 14Dickson, Kay I4 1:19.13

37.45 41.68

ABF-NE 13van Noordwyk, Ethan W5 1:19.46

35.86 43.60

ABF-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M6 1:22.97

39.26 43.71

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E7 1:40.64

48.22 52.42

ABF-NE 10Fu, Xinger8 1:52.28

53.81 58.47

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy1 1:08.77

32.11 36.66

ABF-NE 14Hoang, Logan I2 1:10.39

33.46 36.93

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F3 1:11.53

34.13 37.40

ABF-NE 13Walden, Leah A4 1:20.32

37.99 42.33

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K5 1:20.34

38.44 41.90

ABF-NE 12Chiappetta, Mollie R6 1:22.12

39.61 42.51

ABF-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M7 1:23.28

39.64 43.64

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav8 1:26.47

41.90 44.57

ABF-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J9 1:27.09

41.21 45.88

ABF-NE 13Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Emma A10 1:49.96

52.05 57.91

ABF-NE  9Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Polina M11 2:04.40

58.77 1:05.63

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy1 2:28.82

33.37 37.84 38.7138.90

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F2 2:31.17

34.03 37.97 39.9539.22

ABF-NE 14Dickson, Kay I3 2:37.48

37.84 42.83 33.2543.56

ABF-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A4 2:59.18

39.65 46.91 44.8747.75

ABF-NE 12Chiappetta, Mollie R5 3:01.05

40.80 45.45 47.4747.33

ABF-NE 12Robak, Karolina D6 3:06.00

41.23 47.56 48.6848.53

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E7 3:25.11

48.83 53.48 50.5252.28

ABF-NE 11Pio, Seth J8 3:25.14

47.31 54.23 50.5153.09

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R1 2:24.60

32.97 1:51.63

ABF-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A2 2:51.86

38.91 2:12.95

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A3 2:53.07

40.46 2:12.61

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E4 3:23.25

ABF-NE 12Howard, Luke S--- DQ

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J1 2:24.95

32.97 36.59 37.8037.59

ABF-NE 12Hong, Tyler C2 2:49.08

37.63 43.08 44.1044.27

ABF-NE 14Dickson, Kay I3 2:50.57

39.81 43.01 43.5744.18

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C4 3:09.51

43.66 48.54 48.3248.99

 
Mixed 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  6Flynn, Sawyer E--- DQ

 
Mixed 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  7Howard, Drew S1 30.06

ABF-NE  5Zipagan, Jeanelle M2 36.45

 
Mixed 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Goldshine, Julia E1 36.66

 
Mixed 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Haag, Miles A1 31.45

ABF-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J2 31.72

ABF-NE  9Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Polina M3 59.57

ABF-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R4 1:02.55

 
Mixed 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Hong, Kira Y1 32.02

ABF-NE 10Qi, Emily X2 39.99

ABF-NE 10Howard, Madeleine S3 42.27

ABF-NE 12Trehan, Arush4 43.48

ABF-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R5 45.04

ABF-NE 10Lin, Jasmine Q6 1:05.51

ABF-NE  7Liu-Korovkine, Angela7 1:09.75

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J1 55.51

26.16 29.35

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R2 58.33

27.46 30.87

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S3 59.37

27.80 31.57

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L4 1:01.48

28.59 32.89

ABF-NE 13Walden, Leah A5 1:01.66

28.90 32.76

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N6 1:02.21

29.31 32.90

ABF-NE 14Dickson, Kay I7 1:08.45

31.79 36.66

ABF-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C8 1:10.34

33.24 37.10

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M1 53.64

25.32 28.32

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D2 58.84

28.08 30.76

ABF-NE 16Harding, Gabby E3 1:00.70

28.74 31.96

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M4 1:02.34

28.97 33.37

ABF-NE 14Bentahar, Amine5 1:02.64

29.25 33.39

ABF-NE 14Maziarz, Cameron M6 1:03.21

29.83 33.38

ABF-NE 13van Noordwyk, Ethan W7 1:06.84

30.35 36.49

ABF-NE 10Haag, Miles A8 1:13.71

35.07 38.64

ABF-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A9 1:15.25

34.27 40.98

ABF-NE 10Hong, Kira Y10 1:17.48

34.87 42.61

ABF-NE 11Doherty, Lux J11 1:37.86

43.74 54.12

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C1 53.48

25.08 28.40

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L2 1:02.55

28.87 33.68

ABF-NE 14Maziarz, Cameron M3 1:03.68

29.23 34.45

ABF-NE 13Liang, Eleanor T4 1:03.77

30.62 33.15
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Results
(Mixed 100 Yard Fly)

ABF-NE 13Henderson, Eric D5 1:04.07

30.46 33.61

ABF-NE 16Silvia, Brooke R6 1:07.62

31.37 36.25

ABF-NE 16Boino, Nora K7 1:09.00

32.32 36.68

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K8 1:11.59

32.69 38.90

ABF-NE  9Laporte, Matthew D9 1:12.42

34.28 38.14

ABF-NE 12Gupta, Andrej10 1:17.94

36.05 41.89

ABF-NE 10Howard, Madeleine S11 1:42.30

47.09 55.21

ABF-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R12 1:49.51

51.94 57.57

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C1 2:00.40

26.09 30.14 32.1732.00

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R2 2:02.83

27.44 30.56 32.8531.98

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N3 2:12.05

29.71 33.34 34.9134.09

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R4 2:12.60

28.51 32.82 35.7635.51

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K5 2:34.94

32.98 38.64 42.5640.76

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet1 2:14.73

30.11 33.76 35.5135.35

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y2 2:26.90

31.43 36.04 40.3339.10

ABF-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A3 2:44.92

34.40 42.43 42.8545.24

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Parent, Natalie N1 2:22.24

30.95 36.05 37.7237.52

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R2 2:41.93

33.68 41.43 43.4143.41

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y1 1:05.54

ABF-NE 12Robak, Karolina D2 1:12.57

5.92 1:06.65

ABF-NE 10Hoang, Cayden A3 1:21.23

ABF-NE 10Fu, Xinger4 1:40.59

49.22 51.37

ABF-NE 12Emond, Abby J--- DQ

40.19 46.30

ABF-NE 11Ice, Xavier B--- DQ

48.72 59.01

ABF-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R--- DQ

53.85 1:06.25

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Parent, Natalie N1 1:05.69

29.58 36.11

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C2 1:17.64

37.58 40.06

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Hong, Kira Y1 1:10.93

32.47 38.46

ABF-NE  9Laporte, Matthew D2 1:14.82

34.45 40.37

ABF-NE 12Howard, Luke S3 1:23.23

41.93 41.30

ABF-NE 12Trehan, Arush4 1:24.32

40.02 44.30

ABF-NE  5Zipagan, Jeanelle M5 2:24.56

1:06.78 1:17.78

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J1 2:02.91

26.89 30.12 29.2036.70

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R2 2:08.44

27.53 32.75 30.0138.15

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R3 2:08.48

28.10 33.55 29.5937.24

ABF-NE 14Kowalski, Jon A4 2:11.65

27.86 33.31 29.4741.01

ABF-NE 13Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet5 2:17.60

30.15 33.35 31.6342.47

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L6 2:22.54

30.20 35.63 33.6143.10

ABF-NE 12Hong, Tyler C7 2:23.34

32.36 35.23 32.5043.25

ABF-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J8 2:43.92

34.03 42.10 38.7149.08

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C1 2:03.50

26.04 31.19 27.7838.49

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy2 2:13.04

29.23 32.66 30.6940.46

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N3 2:14.55

29.63 33.90 31.2739.75

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F4 2:16.39

30.06 34.50 32.7039.13

ABF-NE 12Parent, Natalie N5 2:18.19

30.17 34.03 31.0742.92

ABF-NE 14Hoang, Logan I6 2:20.01

31.37 36.00 32.4640.18

ABF-NE 12Hong, Tyler C7 2:25.34

32.37 36.94 33.4842.55

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A8 2:27.76

34.06 36.96 33.0443.70

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C9 2:33.84

35.32 38.48 34.0346.01

ABF-NE 10Hong, Kira Y10 2:35.90

33.35 39.82 34.3548.38

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X11 2:56.57

40.37 44.74 37.7953.67

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 2:16.78

29.73 34.68 30.1442.23

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K2 2:28.32

33.10 36.92 33.3844.92

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C3 2:34.37

34.37 38.88 34.7646.36

ABF-NE 10Hong, Kira Y4 2:42.42

35.13 39.77 37.0350.49

ABF-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J5 2:46.79

ABF-NE 11Doherty, Lux J6 3:14.06

43.49 45.90 44.011:00.66

ABF-NE 13Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Emma A--- DQ

1:48.17 56.36 43.76

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 15Halpern, Ethan D1 4:32.88

28.83 31.98 35.2935.71

38.42 39.51 32.15 30.99

ABF-NE 13Henderson, Eric D2 4:50.89

30.93 34.76 36.3837.18

42.76 43.63 33.34 31.91

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M3 5:04.47

33.98 39.76 36.4436.54

46.20 46.11 33.06 32.38

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K1 4:59.24

31.46 37.20 36.9537.18

44.88 45.20 33.13 33.24

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A2 5:01.68

34.22 37.80 36.7038.12

43.84 44.43 33.81 32.76

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Chiappetta, Jackson R1 4:18.96

26.24 30.03 30.0931.94

38.80 39.10 32.53 30.23

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R2 4:33.25

29.20 33.43 34.9535.25

39.72 38.50 31.68 30.52

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N3 4:35.74

29.62 33.42 34.1334.87

40.21 39.75 31.99 31.75
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2023 NE ABF Last Chance - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results
(Mixed 400 Yard IM)

ABF-NE 16Bauman, Abby M4 4:40.67

30.73 34.61 35.1735.95

40.06 41.01 32.14 31.00


